293
RANGES
WAN AMERICAN - PHENOLIC
WNY / WAN-HD - NYLON & EPOXY RESIN
WAN EUROPEAN - DITHERM
AXLE CONVERSI0N KITS
75-200mm
80-200mm

(mm) Bearing Code Tread
(mm)
Hub
(mm)
Bore
(mm)
Load
(kg) Bearing Code Tread
(mm)
Hub
(mm)
Bore
(mm)
Load
(kg)
75 WAN75M12/120 38 41 12 150 WAN75M12/250 38 41 12 75
100
WAN100M15/120 38 41 15 305 WAN100M15/250 38 41 15 150
WAN100RB191/120 51 56 19.1 305 - - - - - -
125
WAN125M15/120 38 41 15 395 WAN125M15/250 38 41 15 200
WAN125RB191/120 51 56 19.1 395 - - - - - -
150 WAN150RB191/120 51 56 19.1 540 WAN150RB191/250 51 56 19.1 270
200 WAN200RB191/120 51 56 19.1 755 WAN200RB191/250 51 56 19.1 360
Supplied by Merlin Industrial Products Ltd - Call 01752 690622 - Email sales@mipl.uk
295
80-200mm150-900kg
HIGH TEMPERATURE WNYHT /

(kg) Bearing Code Tread
(mm)
Hub
(mm)
Bore
(mm)
Load
(kg) Bearing Code Tread
(mm)
Hub
(mm)
Bore
(mm)
Load
(kg)
80 WTP80M12/300 30 40 12 250 WAN80M12/300 35 40 12 180 - - - - - -
- - - - - - WAN80BJM12/300 - - - - - -
100
WTP100M12/300 30 40 12 250 WANL100M12/300 35 40 12 170 WAN100M12/350 35 40 12 180
WTP100BJM12/300 30 40 12 250 WAN100M12/300 35 40 12 200 - - - - - -
- - - - - - WAN100BJM12/300 35 40 12 200 - - - - - -
- - - - - - WANL100M15/300 35 41 15 200 - - - - - -
125
WTP125M15/300 40 45 15 300 WAN125M15/300 40 45 15 250 - - - - - -
- - - - - - WAN125M20/300 40 48 20 250 -
- - - - - - WAN125M20S/300 40 48 20 250 - - - - - -
150 WTP150M20/300 40 58 20 750 WAN150M20/300 45 58 20 300 - - - - - -
- - - - - - WAN150M20S/300 45 58 20 300 - - - - - -
160 - - - - - - WAN160M20/300 50 58 20 340 - - - - - -
- - - - - - WAN160M20S/300 50 58 20 340 - - - - - -
200 WTP200M20/300 50 58 20 1000 WAN200M20/300 50 58 20 520 - - - - - -
- - - - - - WAN200M20S/300 50 58 20 520 - - - - - -
80-200mm170-900kg
HIGH TEMPERATURE
WTP / WAN EUROPEAN SERIES
Special DITHERM compound made with special fibres and moulded under pressure in a high quality, durable, versatile wheel which features a hard surface and